Fixed Berth

Small
Medium

Large

Floating Berth

10 meter
12 meter
15 meter
16 meter
18 meter
20 meter

Marina Service Levy

Trailer Park Storage
Trailer Park Grass
Dinghy Storage
Small Lockers
Large Lockers
Bulk Container
Boat Storage

Marina Agreement B

Permanent

Quarterly plus Levy

$872
$1,163
$1,601

$1,379
$1,843
$2,528
$2,801
$3,257
$3,806
$104

$456
$261
$281
$416
$1,128
$1,790
$50
$50

Quarterly
$1,045
$1,395
$1,921

$1,653
$2,212
$3,033
$3,359
$3,908
$4,567

Quarterly
Quarterly
Annual
Annual
Annual
Bi-Annually
Daily
Daily

Monthly

$350
$466
$642

$552

$738
$1,013
$1,122
$1,304
$1,523

Marina Berthing Fees 2025/2026

Casual Member

Quarterly
$19 $1,131
$25 $1,511
$34 $2,081

$31 $1,792
$39 $2,398
$52 $3,286
$59 $3,641
$67 $4,233
$78 $4,946

Non Casual Member

Monthly

$378
$506
$695

$599

$801
$1,097
$1,215
$1,413
$1,650

OFF THE BEACH STORAGE

Compound $255
Sabot/Opti $325

Laser $341
Moths/Sharpie $537

Surf Ski $192
Windsurfer / Paddleboard $203

$24
$32
$42

$37
$49
$67
$74
$86
$98

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Annual



