

Marina Berthing Fees 2025/2026

Permanent Casual Member

Non Casual Member

	· ormanone	ousdat Mollibol			Tron Gasaat Monison		
Fixed Berth	Quarterly plus Levy	Quarterly	Monthly	Daily	Quarterly	Monthly	Daily
Small	\$872	\$1,045	\$350	\$19	\$1,131	\$378	\$24
Medium	\$1,163	\$1,395	\$466	\$25	\$1,511	\$506	\$32
Large	\$1,601	\$1,921	\$642	\$34	\$2,081	\$695	\$42
Floating Berth							
10 meter	\$1,379	\$1,653	\$552	\$31	\$1,792	\$599	\$37
12 meter	\$1,843	\$2,212	\$738	\$39	\$2,398	\$801	\$49
15 meter	\$2,528	\$3,033	\$1,013	\$52	\$3,286	\$1,097	\$67
16 meter	\$2,801	\$3,359	\$1,122	\$59	\$3,641	\$1,215	\$74
18 meter	\$3,257	\$3,908	\$1,304	\$67	\$4,233	\$1,413	\$86
20 meter	\$3,806	\$4,567	\$1,523	\$78	\$4,946	\$1,650	\$98
Marina Service Levy	\$104						
Trailer Park Storage	\$456	Quarterly		OFF THE BEACH STORAGE			
Trailer Park Grass	\$261	Quarterly		Compound		\$255	Annual
Dinghy Storage	\$281	Annual		Sabot/Opti		\$325	Annual
Small Lockers	\$416	Annual		Laser		\$341	Annual
Large Lockers	\$1,128	Annual		Moths/Sharpie		\$537	Annual
Bulk Container	\$1,790	Bi-Annually		Surf Ski		\$192	Annual
Boat Storage	\$50	Daily		Windsurfer	/ Paddleboard	\$203	Annual
Marina Agreement E	3 \$50	Daily					